DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
COMMUNITY BANK LIMITED
COMMUNITY BANK LIMITED
COMMUNITY BANK FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED
COMMUNITY CARELINE SERVICES
(HAVERING) LIMITED
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS
COMMUNITY CARE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
COMMUNITY CARE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
COMMUNITY CARE SUPPORT LTD
COMMUNITY CENTREPOINT LIMITED
COMMUNITY CHURCH EXPLORERS
PRESCHOOL LIMITED
COMMUNITY COHESION ALLIANCE LIMITED
COMMUNITY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
COMMUNITY COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
(EUROPE) LTD
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE
THE COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF SHROPSHIRE
COMMUNITY COURIERS LTD
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT HORIZONS LTD
COMMUNITY DIRECTORIES LIMITED
COMMUNITY DIRECTORIES LIMITED
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L
COMMUNITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
COMMUNITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
COMMUNITY FIRST IN HEREFORDSHIRE &
WORCESTERSHIRE
COMMUNITY FIRST PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NETWORK
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NETWORK
COMMUNITY FOR RECONCILIATION
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT
COMMUNITY HARMONY LIMITED
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST
COMMUNITY HOUSING SERVICES LIMITED
COMMUNITY HOUSING INITIATIVES
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

04909661
04909661
05686686

03148055

02642512
02642512
02642512
02971814
02971814
06781274
05956715
03785089

07255121
05617778
06660733

03212736
03212736
03212736
04652487
06204742
06461884
07390937
07390937
04526896

04526896

04526896

04526896

04526896

04852119
04852119
02504158

04738700
02651777
02651777
02041873
06981656
06981656
06981656
06981656
06981656
07389978
06657688
06657688
06657688
04322741
02433437
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03/10/2010
04/10/2010
03/10/2010

30/09/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

05/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010

05/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010

COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES
CHESHIRE EAST

COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES
CHESHIRE EAST

COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES
CHESHIRE EAST

COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES
CHESHIRE EAST

COMMUNITY ARTS NORTH WEST LTD.

COMMUNITY LEGAL LIMITED

COMMUNITY LEGAL LIMITED

COMMUNITY LEISURE LINK LIMITED

COMMUNITY LINKS (NORTHERN) LTD

COMMUNITY LINKS (NORTHERN) LTD

COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC

COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC

COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC

COMMUNITY MEDIA PRODUCTIONS &
TRAINING LIMITED

COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD

COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD

COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD

COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD

COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM
- EAST LONDON

COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (BLOCK LANE)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (CHADDERTON)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (CHEW VALE)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST PROJECTS LIMITED

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM
EATING CIC

07019841
07019841
07019841
07019841
01400213
06888979
06888979
06383531
01657652
01657652
06873525
06873525
06873525
06667149
07080823
07080823
07080823
07080823
07080823
02856159
02856159
02856159
02856159
03783360

05128155
05806797

06548550

05848048

06650449
05556575

05556575

05556575

05556575

05556575

05556575

05556575

(C3)
(C2)

(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)

(D1)
(P1)

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010

29/09/2010
05/10/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010

04/10/2010



