DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
COMMUNITY BANK LIMITED	04909661	(D1)	03/10/2010	COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES	07019841	(D2)	30/09/2010
COMMUNITY BANK LIMITED	04909661	(D2)	04/10/2010	CHESHIRE EAST			
COMMUNITY BANK FINANCIAL SERVICES	05686686	(D1)	03/10/2010	COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES	07019841	(C3)	30/09/2010
LIMITED				CHESHIRE EAST			
COMMUNITY CARELINE SERVICES	03148055	(D1)	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES	07019841	(C3)	30/09/2010
(HAVERING) LIMITED				CHESHIRE EAST			
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS	02642512	(C2)	01/10/2010	COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY SERVICES	07019841	(C2)	01/10/2010
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS	02642512	(C3)	01/10/2010	CHESHIRE EAST			
COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS	02642512	(D2)	01/10/2010	COMMUNITY ARTS NORTH WEST LTD.	01400213	(D2)	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY CARE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	02971814	(C3)	03/10/2010	COMMUNITY LEGAL LIMITED	06888979	(C3)	01/10/2010
COMMUNITY CARE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	02971814	(D2)	03/10/2010	COMMUNITY LEGAL LIMITED	06888979	(D2)	01/10/2010
COMMUNITY CARE SUPPORT LTD	06781274	(D1)	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY LEISURE LINK LIMITED	06383531	(D2)	04/10/2010
COMMUNITY CENTREPOINT LIMITED	05956715	(D2)	05/10/2010	COMMUNITY LINKS (NORTHERN) LTD	01657652	(C2)	30/09/2010
COMMUNITY CHURCH EXPLORERS	03785089	(D1)	05/10/2010	COMMUNITY LINKS (NORTHERN) LTD	01657652	(D1)	04/10/2010
PRESCHOOL LIMITED		, ,		COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC	06873525	(C2)	03/10/2010
COMMUNITY COHESION ALLIANCE LIMITED	07255121	(C2)	05/10/2010	COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC	06873525	(C2)	03/10/2010
COMMUNITY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	05617778	. ,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CIC	06873525		03/10/2010
COMMUNITY COMMUNICATION NETWORKS	06660733	. ,	01/10/2010	COMMUNITY MEDIA PRODUCTIONS &	06667149		02/10/2010
(EUROPE) LTD		, ,		TRAINING LIMITED		. ,	
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE	03212736	(C2)	05/10/2010	COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT	07080823	(C2)	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE	03212736	. ,	01/10/2010	SERVICES LTD		(- /	
COMMUNITY COUNCIL FOR BERKSHIRE	03212736	(C2)	01/10/2010	COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT	07080823	(C2)	29/09/2010
THE COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF SHROPSHIRE	04652487	(D1)	05/10/2010	SERVICES LTD		. ,	
COMMUNITY COURIERS LTD	06204742		04/10/2010	COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT	07080823	(C2)	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT HORIZONS LTD	06461884	, ,	29/09/2010	SERVICES LTD		(- /	
COMMUNITY DIRECTORIES LIMITED	07390937	, ,	29/09/2010	COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT	07080823	(C2)	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY DIRECTORIES LIMITED	07390937	, ,	29/09/2010	SERVICES LTD		(- /	., ,
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND	04526896	, ,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY MOVEMENT SUPPORT	07080823	(C2)	29/09/2010
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L		` ,		SERVICES LTD		(-)	
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND	04526896	(C3)	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD	02856159	(C3)	29/09/2010
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L		(,	,,	COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD	02856159	, ,	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND	04526896	(C3)	30/09/2010		02856159	(C3)	29/09/2010
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L		(/		COMMUNITY OF CHRIST IN LONDON LTD	02856159		29/09/2010
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND	04526896	(C3)	30/09/2010		03783360	. ,	01/10/2010
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L		(/		- EAST LONDON		, ,	, , , , , ,
COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND	04526896	(C3)	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM LIMITED	05128155	(D1)	05/10/2010
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION L		(,		COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (BLOCK LANE)	05806797	. ,	05/10/2010
COMMUNITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	04852119	(C3)	30/09/2010	LIMITED		(/	,,
COMMUNITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	04852119	, ,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (CHADDERTON)	06548550	(D1)	05/10/2010
COMMUNITY FIRST IN HEREFORDSHIRE &	02504158	. ,	29/09/2010	LIMITED		, ,	, . ,
WORCESTERSHIRE		` ,		COMMUNITY 1ST OLDHAM (CHEW VALE)	05848048	(D1)	05/10/2010
COMMUNITY FIRST PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04738700	(D1)	30/09/2010	LIMITED		, ,	
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NETWORK	02651777	. ,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY 1ST PROJECTS LIMITED	06650449	(D2)	29/09/2010
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NETWORK	02651777	,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	. ,	05/10/2010
COMMUNITY FOR RECONCILIATION	02041873		30/09/2010	EATING CIC		, ,	, . ,
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT	06981656		29/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C2)	04/10/2010
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT	06981656		29/09/2010	EATING CIC		(- /	, , , , , ,
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT	06981656		29/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C3)	04/10/2010
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT	06981656	/	29/09/2010	EATING CIC		(,	,,
THE COMMUNITY FRUIT & VEG PROJECT	06981656		29/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C3)	04/10/2010
COMMUNITY HARMONY LIMITED	07389978		01/10/2010	EATING CIC		/	
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST	06657688	, ,	30/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C3)	04/10/2010
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST	06657688		30/09/2010	EATING CIC		/	
COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TRUST	06657688		30/09/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C3)	04/10/2010
COMMUNITY HOUSING SERVICES LIMITED	04322741		02/10/2010	EATING CIC		,/	
COMMUNITY HOUSING INITIATIVES	02433437		02/10/2010	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION FOR PROBLEM	05556575	(C3)	04/10/2010
LIMITED		,	, ., .=-	EATING CIC		/	, .